Get Connected.

United Ways of Maine

et Answers.

All Counties

Reporting Period: January 2019

Total Number of Calls:3701

Report Date: 02/08/2019

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County

Cumberland
Kennebec
York

Penobscot

Androscoggin

Aroostook
Somerset
Oxford
Sagadahoc
Knox
Hancock
Lincoln
Waldo
Washington
Out-of-State
Franklin
Piscataquis

Unknown

Help Starts Here.

975
380
421
318
364
129
148
167
95
85
77
58
55
83
32
49
47
16




