

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County

**All Counties** 

Reporting Period: January 2019

Total Number of Calls:3701

Report Date: 02/08/2019

Cumberland	975
Kennebec	380
York	421
Penobscot	318
Androscoggin	364
Aroostook	129
Somerset	148
Oxford	167
Sagadahoc	95
Knox	85
Hancock	77
Lincoln	58
Waldo	55
Washington	83
Out-of-State	32
Franklin	49
Piscataquis	47
Unknown	16